  "ALPEN" SDS-PLUS HAMMER DRILL BITS - Austria
NO. S 94-4   "ALPEN" F4 SDS-PLUS (4 GROOVE)
                      SHANK HAMMER DRILL BIT
 *  "KING"  Brand  (Japan)
continue ...
NO. S 94-4   (Continued)
Range of Application:
High efficiency drill for
heavy-duty SDS hammer
drilling of natural stone,
concrete, brick etc.
Concrete  Natural
                 Stone
Brick
245
Plate geometry specially
developed for drilling
through steel
reinforcement concrete
Granite
Item No. Dia. O.L. Flute L Pkg Price
(mm) (mm) (mm) (pc/pk) (pc)
 094-04-SDS040110 4.0 110 50 10
 094-04-SDS050110 5.0 110 50 10
 094-04-SDS050160 5.0 160 100 10
 094-04-SDS055110 5.5 110 50 10
 094-04-SDS055160 5.5 160 100 10
 094-04-SDS060110 6.0 110 50 10
 094-04-SDS060160 6.0 160 100 10
 094-04-SDS060260 6.0 260 200 8
 094-04-SDS065110 6.5 110 50 10
 094-04-SDS065160 6.5 160 100 10
 094-04-SDS065260 6.5 260 200 8
 094-04-SDS070110 7.0 110 50 10
 094-04-SDS070160 7.0 160 100 10
 094-04-SDS070210 7.0 210 150 8
 094-04-SDS080110 8.0 110 50 10
 094-04-SDS080160 8.0 160 100 10
 094-04-SDS080210 8.0 210 150 8
 094-04-SDS080260 8.0 260 200 8
 094-04-SDS080310 8.0 310 250 8
 094-04-SDS080450 8.0 450 400 5
 094-04-SDS090160 9.0 160 100 10
 094-04-SDS090210 9.0 210 150 8
 094-04-SDS100110 10.0 110 50 10
 094-04-SDS100160 10.0 160 100 10
 094-04-SDS100210 10.0 210 150 8
 094-04-SDS100260 10.0 260 200 8
 094-04-SDS100310 10.0 310 250 8
 094-04-SDS100450 10.0 450 400 5
 094-04-SDS100600 10.0 610 550 5
 094-04-SDS100999 10.0 1000 950 1
 094-04-SDS110160 11.0 160 100 10
 094-04-SDS120160 12.0 160 100 10
 094-04-SDS120210 12.0 210 150 8
 094-04-SDS120260 12.0 260 200 8
 094-04-SDS120310 12.0 310 250 8
 094-04-SDS120450 12.0 450 400 5
 094-04-SDS120600 12.0 610 550 5
 094-04-SDS130160 13.0 160 100 10
 094-04-SDS130210 13.0 210 150 8
 094-04-SDS130260 13.0 260 200 8
 094-04-SDS130310 13.0 310 250 8
 094-04-SDS130450 13.0 450 400 5
Item No. Dia. O.L. Flute L Pkg Price
(mm) (mm) (mm) (pc/pk) (pc)
 094-04-SDS140160 14.0 160 100 10
 094-04-SDS140210 14.0 210 150 8
 094-04-SDS140260 14.0 260 200 8
 094-04-SDS140310 14.0 310 250 8
 094-04-SDS140450 14.0 450 400 5
 094-04-SDS140600 14.0 600 550 5
 094-04-SDS145165 14.5 165 100 10
 094-04-SDS150160 15.0 160 100 10
 094-04-SDS150210 15.0 210 150 8
 094-04-SDS150260 15.0 260 200 8
 094-04-SDS150450 15.0 450 400 5
 094-04-SDS160160 16.0 160 100 10
 094-04-SDS160210 16.0 210 150 8
 094-04-SDS160260 16.0 260 200 8
 094-04-SDS160310 16.0 310 250 8
 094-04-SDS160450 16.0 450 400 5
 094-04-SDS160600 16.0 600 550 5
 094-04-SDS180210 18.0 210 150 8
 094-04-SDS180260 18.0 260 200 8
 094-04-SDS180310 18.0 310 250 8
 094-04-SDS180450 18.0 450 400 5
 094-04-SDS190210 19.0 210 150 8
 094-04-SDS190310 19.0 310 250 8
 094-04-SDS190450 19.0 450 400 5
 094-04-SDS200210 20.0 210 150 8
 094-04-SDS200260 20.0 260 200 8
 094-04-SDS200310 20.0 310 250 8
 094-04-SDS200450 20.0 450 400 5
 094-04-SDS200600 20.0 600 550 5
 094-04-SDS220200   22.0 * 200 150 6
 094-04-SDS220260 22.0 260 200 8
 094-04-SDS220310 22.0 310 250 8
 094-04-SDS220450 22.0 450 400 5
 094-04-SDS230200   23.0 * 200 150 6
 094-04-SDS250200   25.0 * 200 150 6
 094-04-SDS250250   25.0 * 250 200 6
 094-04-SDS250260 25.0 260 200 8
 094-04-SDS250310 25.0 310 250 8
 094-04-SDS250450 25.0 450 400 5
 094-04-SDS260260 26.0 260 200 8
 094-04-SDS260450 26.0 450 400 5
     10 pcs per tube (per tube)
 094-04X-SDS050110 5.0 110 50
 094-04X-SDS050160 5.0 160 100
 094-04X-SDS055110 5.5 110 50
 094-04X-SDS055160 5.5 160 100
 094-04X-SDS060110 6.0 110 50
 094-04X-SDS060160 6.0 160 100
 094-04X-SDS065110 6.5 110 50
 094-04X-SDS065160 6.5 160 100
 094-04X-SDS080110 8.0 110 50
 094-04X-SDS080160 8.0 160 100
 094-04X-SDS100160 10.0 160 100
     5 pcs per tube (per tube)
 094-04X-SDS120160 12.0 160 100
 094-04X-SDS130160 13.0 160 100
 094-04X-SDS140160 14.0 160 100